
     CHRISTMAS CLASSIC 12/11/2011
1st Race 125's, 250's & Open

OA # Name Class LAPS AMA # Bike Sponsors Club
1 178X KYLE CORFMAN 1st 250 EX 3 738819 KTM SEVE,THREAT,IVCC,COYNE,SIDI BOOTS RR

2 P323A JUSTIN MORGAN 1st 125 EX 3 1075531 YAM UPDOWN GARAGE,ONE IND,DPRACING,FMF C.B.

3 6 CODY WEBBER 1st OPEN EX 3 895145 HON FULL THROTTLE,PWRSPRT,SO.WEST AG RACING RR

4 4 BUBBA NOVIS 2nd OPEN EX 3 823843 HON DAD,CYCLE GEAR,JD BUILT,PRECISION CONCEPTS RR

5 5 ERIC BIDDLECOME 3rd OPEN EX 3 843921 KTM DB ELECTRIC,FAMILY,FUD, WILD BILL RR

6 131 DONALD STANLEY 4th OPEN EX 3 2664152 HON DP,ONE IND,SCRS,CJR

7 85A KENTON PRATHER 2nd 125 EX 3 2000808 HON TEAM ECC,TROY LEE,I.L.B.T,JUICY COUTURE,VICTORIAS SECRECT

8 243 COLIN MCKEEVER 1st OPEN NOV 3 1108986 YAM CB

9 151X AJ MOTTA 1st 250 AM 3 2671919 HON 1 INDUSTRIES,DP,MUY RAPIDO CO. RR

10 51 NOLAN KENNEDY 2nd OPEN NOV 3 2767787 HON SUBMARINA,TOETS CYCLES CB

11 491X RANDY WITZEL 2nd 250 AM 3 2064201 YAM RND MOTO,FULL THROTTLE,WHEELIE MOTO,LINCOLN REPARIT,ENGLISH FARM RR

12 348 CODY HORN 1st OPEN AM 3 893353 YAM FMF,PRECISION CONCEPTS,IMS,MAXIMA I-8

13 60X THOMAS HEBERT III 3rd 250 AM 3 823862 HON MOM&DAD,RR,IVCC,THREAT RR

14 P321 CHRIS KRUMREI 5th OPEN EX 3 2097681 HON

15 121X DANIEL FENTON 4th 250 AM 3 1082967 KAW WILD BILL,FENTON CONST RR

16 P254A ALEXANDER PARIS 1st 125 AM 3 1087375 YAM OAF RACING

17 42A BRIAN MCDUFFEE 3rd 125 EX 3 1076544 HON TOET CYCLE CB

18 9 ERICK BURNWORTH 3rd OPEN NOV 3 908123 SUZ FT

19 99 HENRY DALY 4th OPEN NOV 3 905056 HON DESERT VIEW WINDOWS,COUNTY MOTO,M&M OFFROAD

20 P324 JUSTIN SHARP 6th OPEN EX 3 2097682 HON JESUS CHRIST

21 109X LUKE KIMBALL 1st 250 NOV 3 1108080 HON MOM&DAD,JIMMY LOPEZ,DP RACING RR

22 P320 JED RICHARD 7th OPEN EX 3 1109011 HON

23 P47 TOM MAPES 8th OPEN EX 3 2097680 KTM

24 208X TAYLOR HAINLINE 2nd 250 NOV 3 2674902 HON RAMONA AVIONICS,H2 RACING PIF

25 P333 MATTHEW SHARP 9th OPEN EX 3 2097683 HON

26 107 DANIEL BARKER 5th OPEN NOV 2 1086599 BET RR

27 92X KYLE MUELLER 5th 250 AM 2 907233 YAM MUELLER RACING RR

28 P335 GUNNER HAMILTON 10th OPEN EX 2 2097684 KTM

29 808 ROBERT BARRETT 6th OPEN NOV 2 2674036 KTM

30 P51X ROBBY SIEWERT 2nd 250 EX 2 2788155 HON

31 P49X JOE SHUART 3rd 250 EX 2 2011606

32 85X PAUL DALY 1st 250 BEG 2 2011383 HON

33 29A TRISTAN BRIGMAN 1st 125 NOV 2 2097685 YAM KSI, DAD              FT

34 P336A RYAN HAAKE 4th 125 EX 2 2110101

DNF 502X LUKE BOSSE DNF 250 BEG N/A 2674749 YAM H2 RACING

DNF 68 THOMAS WARDRUP OPEN AM N/A 2097679 KTM TNT RACING, MOM & DAD RR

DNF 27 GRANT STATLEY OPEN NOV N/A 2067302 HON MATRIX SKEETERS,ASV,SLICK OFF-ROAD, OTB

DNF P189 MIGUEL GONZALEZ DNF OPEN EX N/A 2097693 SUZ BRAWLEY PHARMACY



2nd Race Vets Seniors, Sup Sen, Masters & Women
OA # Name Class AMA # Bike Sponsors Club
1 P343S RON WILSON 1st SENIOR EX 3 775236 HON PRECISION CONCEPTS,ESCO CYCLE CENTER CB

2 N1V CRAIG SMITH 1st VET EX 3 839856 BET AMERICAN BETA,IVCC,PRECISION CONCEPTS,DP,ONE INDUSTRIES RR

3 71V DANIEL FLOWERS 1st VET AM 3 1098860 HON ZEPHYR

4 314V RYAN MCGHEN 2nd VET EX 3 1079798 YAM

5 1M TODD BARNHILL 1st SUP SEN EX 3 951157 KTM FT

6 56M MARK BROWN 2nd SUP SEN EX 3 400377 HON RR

7 88S CHAD HOUCK 2nd SENIOR EX 3 710146 HON ME MYSELF & I

8 19S TROY PEARCE 3rd SENIOR EX 3 922176 YAM NCY,WTW BUILDING CB

9 550S STEVEN SCATES 1st SENIOR NOV 3 2772501 KTM FBC, SCOTT, SID AVIATION

10 1S TIM THEODORE 4th SENIOR EX 3 838742 KTM FIY RACING 661

11 69S DEREK BALL 1st SENIOR AM 3 683629 HON   

12 P52V PAUL TSCHIDA 3rd VET EX 3 2097653

13 72V JARED SPENCER 2nd VET AM 3 912106 HON FT

14 5S MARK BAKER 5th SENIOR EX 3 728568 KTM UP DOWN GARGE,TOTE CYCLE,ALL PHASE LANDSCAPE CB

15 6S RAY ZUCHOWSKI 6th SENIOR EX 3 909183 KTM THE LAND-MAN,TOET CYCLE, UP DOWN GARAGE CB

16 P334X BOBBY VARGAS 250 EX 3 2760773 KTM DAD,JET VEHICLE REG,BROTHER     SHOULD HAVE RACED IN 1ST RACE

17 77M ROY KEIZER 1st SUP SEN NOV 3 2072380 KTM I-8

18 6V CRAIG ESTRADA 1st VET NOV 3 924158 KTM IVCC, THREAT FT

19 51M BRENT WILKINSON 1st SUP SEN AM 3 1095162 YAM MEISTER TECH AUTO CARE CB

20 17M STEVE PRAFKE 3rd SUP SEN EX 3 813142 KAW TEAM/TERI CB

21 13V ANTHONY NOLAN 2nd VET NOV 3 889642 HUSKY TINAS DELI,ATOMIC TOMS BARE SHOP

22 P340M MARK ZETA 4th SUP SEN EX 3 158247 KTM FMF CHECKERS

23 46M JIM PELLEY 5th SUP SEN EX 3 825734 HON EDDY COSTA, THE BIG KID I-8

24 20S MARK BUDKE 2nd SENIOR NOV 3 983814 YAM GOD, WIFE, ARIE TOET CYCLE, THREAT, CLAIREMONT CYCLE RFC

25 49M KEVIN CHENEY 2nd SUP SEN AM 3 853738 HON RACERS FOR CHRIST I-8

26 7S STEPHEN ORTON 2nd SENIOR AM 3 280840 HON OTB

27 25M DAVID GOULD 6th SUP SEN EX 3 846474 SUZ FT

28 464L WEISHIN WOLTZ 1st WOMEN AM 3 891752 HON FLEX RACE PREP,JESUS CHRIST, ONE INDUSTRIES,ALPINESTARS, SPY FT

29 60M JOHN MOFFETT 2nd SUP SEN NOV 3 813696 KTM ??????? - BAD PENMANSHIP OTB

30 25S PHIL APOSTOLAKOS 3rd SENIOR NOV 3 788671 KTM CB, DIRTY MUTTS RACING CB

31 59M DAN BURKHART 3rd SUP SEN AM 2 274026 HON OTB

32 32M NORM BISSON 3rd SUP SEN NOV 2 93590 HON GERAE,JAKE,JACK OTB

33 23M DAVID PERRAPATO 4th SUP SEN NOV 2 1067294 KTM

34 78S RICK MAURO 1st SENIOR BEG 2 2001509 YAM

35 P65V JAMES VINCIGUERRA 4th VET EX 2 2786135 HON

36 808S TODD MAES 4th SENIOR NOV 2 2689697 KAW A.D.D. RACING,MUTTS, ISLAND STYLE COFFEE

37 P339R TOM SMITH 1st MASTER EX 2 1020216 YAM INVADERS

38 144L SARA STANELY 1st WOMEN NOV 2 2742114 KTM

39 31S LINDSAY SANFORD 5th SENIOR NOV 2 1108570 KTM CB

40 3R RICHARD RIBLEY 2nd MASTER EX 1 1000416 YAM SMART PERF.,THUMPER TALK,MOTOWORLD FT

DNF 13S DAVE KENDRICK SENIOR NOV 1 1016809 KTM BEV & FAM, NIEMELA RACING,PRECISION CONCEPTS, MSR RR

DNF 90S ROBBIE PIPPIN SENIOR EX N/A 273966 KTM ROBBIES FLOORING RR

DNF P341M LARRY ROESELER SUP SEN EX N/A 196466 HQV HUSQVARNA



3rd Race Quads
OA # Name Class AMA # Bike Sponsors Club
1 P344Q GARRIN FULLER 1st QUAD EX 3 966279 HON DUNCAN RACING,ROLL DESILAN

2 5Q GABRIEL RASCON 2nd QUAD EX 3 2523977 YAM RASCON RACING, DAD ACE ALARM FT

3 3K JEFF HOSKINS 1st QUAD VET EX 3 2518943 HON FT

4 1K SCOTT PLUNKETT 2nd QUAD VET EX 3 2518382 KTM ALL AMERICAN KTM, A&R CONST FT

5 P61Q TYLER WOOD 3rd QUAD EX 3 946804 HON FUNBIKE CNT,REDI,TLD,LUCAS OIL

6 7W MCKENZIE RAY 1st QUAD WOM AM 3 701546 YAM RED I NAIONA, NIEMELA RACING, DAD, MAXIMA RR

7 P337K GREG ROW 3rd QUAD VET EX 3 908177 HON ALBA, ELKA, ROLL OUT

8 3Q ERIC HARTELL 1st QUAD AM 3 924360 YAM VEYS,SPIDER,HOUSER,PRO FLOW PLUMB,M&M OFF ROAD FT

9 321K CHRIS BROWN 1st QUAD VET AM 3 2000821 YAM BROWN ELECTRIC,TRADEWISE PLUMBING I-8

10 2K WESLEY FEELER 4th QUAD VET EX 3 2516622 HON M&M OFF ROAD FT

11 4Q DAVID VALLEY 2nd QUAD AM 3 1086934 YAM CEET,4130,SIC 1 FT

12 68Q  DENIS BURRELL 1st QUAD NOV 3 2767770 SUZ EPIC PERFORMANCE

13 15Q KEVIN PALMER 3rd QUAD AM 3 921359 HON ELKA,ARIE TOET CYCLES,VEYS PWRSPORT,M&M OFF ROAD FT

15 65Q RYAN ROOT 2nd QUAD NOV 3 2525935 HON ROOT ENGINEERING FT

16 P190Q OSCAR RUIZ 4th QUAD EX 3 2097695 HON BAJA SPORTS

17 42Q ANTHONY FRANK 3rd QUAD NOV 3 1108757 YAM I-8

18 P189K ROBERTO RUIZ 5th QUAD VET EX 3 2097692 HON BAJA SPORTS, FLY RACING, ROLL DESIGNS

19 77Q JONATHAN ARSAGA 4th QUAD NOV 3 2089052 YAM MJD ENTERPRIZE, JEFFREY FAB FT

20 P346Q ELIAS MIRAMONTES 5th QUAD EX 3 2109702 YAM I.V.FLOORING

21 127K ALBERT OLADE 1st QUAD VET NOV 3 803680 HON

22 P63Q CORY HEMPHILL 6th QUAD EX 3 2787848 YAM PLUNKETT RACING,AFTERMATH MOTO FT

23 P338K BRAD FARR 6th QUAD VET EX 3 2782828 HON

24 88K KEITH BLATT 2nd QUAD VET NOV 2 A061509 YAM FT

25 4K GREG HOLMER 7th QUAD VET EX 2 A023186 YAM ELKA,HOUSER,MAXIMA,PRO FILTER,POWER MADD,PRECISION CONCEPTS FT

26 19Q CAMERON HOLMER 5th QUAD NOV 2 A030247 SUZ ONE INDUSTIRES, MAXIMA OIL FT

27 123W JEAN BROWN 1st QUAD WOM NOV 2 2061453 YAM BROWN ELECTRIC,TRADEWISE PLUMBING

28 58K PETER B. DAVIS 3rd QUAD VET NOV 2 2067306 HON PETE DAVIS OFF ROAD RACING, USMC

29 56K WILLIAM BASTON 4th QUAD VET NOV 2 A022844 POL RND FT

DNF Q11 DANNY PRATHER QUAD EX 1 204609 HON  CT RACING,MAXXIS,DWT,ROLL DESIGN,IMS,ELKA,MSR,QLR,FASST CO.

DNF P322K JIM DONLEY QUAD VET EX 1 879771 KTM MJD YUMA ENTEPRISES INC

DNF 11K STEVE PENNER QUAD VET NOV 1 944603 HON KYLE PENNER RACING FT



Bike Team Race
OA # Name Class AMA # Bike Sponsors Club
1 N1V CRAIG SMITH 1st VET EX 5 839856 BET AMERICAN BETA,IVCC,PRECISION CONCEPTS,DP,ONE INDUSTRIES RR

N1V RON WILSON 1st VET EX 5 775236 HON PRECISON CONCEPTS, ECC, KLIM CB

2 1X TRAVIS WOOD 1st 250 EX 5 957207 KAWI MOM&DAD,SCHAEFFERS,JERRY JONES,DRISCOLLS,NORTHLAND KAWI RR

IRONMAN

3 131 DONALD STANLEY 1st OPEN EX 5 2664152 HON DP RACING, ONE

421 COREY FREEMAN 1st OPEN EX 5 1015345 HON DP RACING,SPY,RK EXCEL,ONE INDUSTRIES,TEMECULA MOTOSPORTS

4 6 CODY WEBBER 2nd OPEN EX 5 895145 HON FULL THROTTLE,POWERSPORTS, SO.WEST AG,DO A WHEELIE MOTO RR

254 ALEXANDER PARIS 2nd OPEN EX 5 1087375 HON OAF RACING, FULL THROTTLE,SO.WEST AG, DO A WHEELIE MOTO

5 314V RYAN MCGHEN 2nd VET EX 5 1079798 YAM CB

71V DANIEL FLOWERS 2nd VET EX 5 1098860 HON ZEPHYR

6 42A BRIAN MCDUFFEE 1st 125 EX 5 1076544 HON TOET CYCLE CB

N/A JUSTIN MORGAN 1st 125 EX 5 1075531 YAM ONE IND, FMF,DP,UPDOWN GARAGE DOORS CB

7 4 BUBBA NOVIS 3rd OPEN EX 5 823843 HON DAD,CYCLE GEAR,10 BUILT,PRECISION CONCEPTS

5 ERIC BIDDLECOME 3rd OPEN EX 5 843921 KTM DB ELECTRIC, FAMILY, FUD,WILD BILL RR

8 P84 STEVE FENTON 4th OPEN EX 5 405511 KTM EVS,WILD BILL, FENTON CONST, MOTUL RR

P84 ANTHONY FENTON 4th OPEN EX 5 950257 KTM WILD BILL, FENTON RACING RR

9 51 NOLAN KENNEDY 1st OPEN NOV 5 2767787 HON SUBMARINA, TOETS CYCLE CB

243 COLIN MCKEEVER 1st OPEN NOV 5 1108986 YAM CB

10 1M TODD BARNHILL 1st SUP SEN EX 5 951157 KTM FTMC

56M MARK S. BROWN 1st SUP SEN EX 5 400377 KTM AG TECH, LESLIE RR

11 U908 JACOB ENGLISH 1st UNCLASSIFIED 5 823848 KAW LINCOLN RACE PRE,JAKE ENGLISH FARMS RR

U908 CAREY LINCOLN 1st UNCLASSIFIED 5 1080579 YAM LINCOLN RACE PRE,JAKE ENGLISH FARMS RR

12 P60 ROBBY BROCKMAN 5th OPEN EX 5 2097678 HON

P60 NICK BURTON 5th OPEN EX 5 2097677 HON

13 19S TROY PEARCE 1st SENIOR EX 5 922176 YAM NCY,WTW BUILDERS CB

88S CHAD HOUCH 1st SENIOR EX 5 710146 HON MY FAMILY

14 151X AJ MOTTA 1st 250 AM 5 2671919 HON DP RACING, ONE INDUSTRIES,MUY RAPIDO CO.

491X RANDY WITZEL 1st 250 AM 5 2064201 YAM DO A WHEELIE MOTOSPORTS RR

15 109X LUKE KIMBALL 2nd 250 EX 5 1108080 HON MOM&DAD,JIMMY LOPEZ, DP RACING RR

PP JIMMY LOPEZ 2nd 250 EX 5 249005 YAM M&M OFF ROAD,MOTOWORLD,DP RACING, ONE, KREED, BIG GUY

16 348 CODY HORN 1st OPEN AM 5 893353 YAM FMF,IMS, PRECISION CONCEPTS I-8

IRONMAN

17 106 BOBBY KIRBY 6th OPEN EX 5 660439 BET IVCC, MOM & DAD RR

N/A BILLY MIDDLETON 6th OPEN EX 5 270406 HON RIDE CLUB SD.COM,BOBBY, THE WIFE,ADAPTION TECH RR

18 85A KENTON PRATHER 2nd 125 EX 5 2000808 HON TEAM ECC,MOM&DAD,ILBT,BRIAN MCDUFFY, TIRE & WHEELS

N/A DANNY PRATHER 2nd 125 EX 5 2011609 HON TEAM ECC,BRIAN MCDUFFY TIRES, NASA,SKOAL & KENTON BOYS

19 1S TIM THEODORE 2nd SENIOR EX 5 838742 KTM FLY RACING, 661

90S ROBBIE PIPPIN 2nd SENIOR EX 5 273966 KTM ROBBIES FLOORING RR

20 107 DANIEL BARKER 7th OPEN EX 5 1086599 BET RR

N/A KYLE CORFMAN 7th OPEN EX 5 738819 KTM SEVE,THREAT, IVCC,ONE INDUSTRIES,DIDI BOOTS,COYNE MOTO RR

21 724 ALEX DREW 8th OPEN EX 4 1108556 KAW ONE INDUSTRIES, MOM & DAD

PP MICHAEL STEED 8th OPEN EX 4 2690774 KAW ONE INDUSTRIES, MOM & DAD



22 6S RAY ZUCHOWSKI 3rd SENIOR EX 4 909183 KTM THE LAWN MAN,TOET CYCLE,UP N DOWN GARAGE DOORS CB

5S MARK BAKER 3rd SENIOR EX 4 728568 KTM TOTE CYCLE, ALL PHASE LANDSCAPE, UP DOWN GARAGE DOORS CB

23 9 ERICK BURNWORTH 2nd OPEN NOV 4 908123 SUZ FTMC

294 ROBBO PIPPIN 2nd OPEN NOV 4 920641 KAW IVCC, ROBBIES FLOORING RR

24 606 NATHAN HAMBY 9th OPEN EX 4 2011595 HON

N/A DAMIAN BERMUDEZ 9th OPEN EX 4 943751 HON MOM&DAD,BEERBARAIN MOTOSPORTS

25 99 HENRY DALY 10th OPEN EX 4 905056 HON DESERT VIEW WINDOWS,COUNTY MOTO,M&M OFF ROAD

PP STEVEN PORTER 10th OPEN EX 4 2768708 HON RND MOTOSPORTS

26  P8 MATTHEW SHARP 11th OPEN EX 4 2097683 HON

 P8 JUSTIN SHARP 11th OPEN EX 4 2097682 HON JESUS CHRIST

27 P91 STEVE MALLEY 3rd VET EX 4 2011585 HON SMM INVESTMENTS INC.,

IRONMAN

28 P224 PRESTON AXFORD 12th OPEN EX 4 892695 HON RED I NATION, FUN BIKE CENTER, SNBR

P224 TYLER WOOD 12th OPEN EX 4 946804 HON FUNBIKE CNT,REDI,TLD,LUCAS OIL

29 550S STEVEN SCATES 1st SENIOR NOV 4 2772501 KTM FBC,SCOTT,SID AVIATION

25S PHIL APOSTOLAKOS 1st SENIOR NOV 4 988671 KTM MUTTS RACING, CB, THE GIRLS CB

30 17M STEVE PRAFKE 2nd SUP SEN EX 4 813142

51M BRENT WILKINSON 2nd SUP SEN EX 4 1095162 YAM MEISTER TECH AUTO SAVE CB

31 10S BILL HINKLE 1st SENIOR AM 4 230517 HON TEAM DESERT D'OHBOYS,TINA,CHEYANNE RR

69S DEREK BALL 1st SENIOR AM 4 683629 HON

32 32M NORM BISSON 3rd SUP SEN EX 4 923590 HON OTB

N/A DAVE GAZZANEO 3rd SUP SEN EX 4 865845 HON

33 7S STEPHEN ORTON 2nd SENIOR AM 4 280840 HON OTB

11S RICHARD HARRISON 2nd SENIOR AM 4 889639 HON UPINYA RACIN OCOTILLO RENTALS, SD AIR COMP I-8

34 13V ANTHONY NOLAN 4th VET EX 4 889642 HQV TINA'S DELI

PP ERIC CARNES 4th VET EX 4 738816 HON

35 49M KEVIN CHENEY 1st SUP SEN AM 4 853738 HON RACERS FOR CHRIST I-8

59M DAN BURKHURT 1st SUP SEN AM 4 274026 HON OTB

36 31S LINDSEY SANDFORD 2nd SENIOR NOV 4 1108570 KTM CHICKEN BONES

N/A MIKEL CIMMINO 2nd SENIOR NOV 4 1109008 HON MYSELF & THE LORD  :)

37 279A JOSH MAXWELL 1st 125 AM 4 838710 HON MAXWELL CONST, MAXIMA OIL FTMC

N/A DANIEL FENTON 1st 125 AM 4 1082967 HON MOM & DAD RR

38 P199 CHRISTIAN CARPENTER 5th VET EX 4 389700 HON PA POWER EQUIP

IRONMAN

39 144L SARA STANLEY 1st WOMEN AM 4 2742114 HON

464L WEISHIN WOLTZ 1st WOMEN AM 4 891752 HON JESUS CHRIST,FLEX RACE PREP,ONE INDUSTIRES, SPY, APLINE STARS FTMC

40 208X TAYLOR HAINLINE 1st 250 NOV 4 2674902 HON RAMONA AVIONICS, H2 RACING PIF

502X LUKE BOSSE 1st 250 NOV 4 2674749 YAM H2 RACING

41 23M DAVID PERRAPATO 4th SUP SEN EX 4 1067294 KTM

PP TOM SMITH 4th SUP SEN EX 4 1020216 YAM

42 52 ANTHONY SANTOS 13th OPEN EX 4 823861 YAM   Moved to Open Class, this rider not eligible for Sup Sen Class
46M JIM PELLEY 13th OPEN EX 4 825734 HON EDDY COSTA I-8



QUAD TEAM RACE
OA # Name Class AMA # Bike Sponsors Club
1 1K SCOTT PLUNKETT 1st QUAD VET EX 3 2518382 KTM FTMC

3K JEFF HOSKINS 1st QUAD VET EX 3 2518943 HON FTMC

2 321K CHRIS BROWN 1st QUAD VET AM 3 2000821 YAM BROWN ELECTRIC, TRADEWISE PLUMBING I-8

N/A KYLE HEAROLD 1st QUAD VET AM 3 767058 YAM BROWN ELECTRIC, TRADEWISE PLUMBING I-8

3 224Q PRESTON AXFORD 1st QUAD EX 3 892695 HON FUN BIKE, RED I NATION, SCHWICK N BALLZ RACING

PP NICHOLAS BURTON 1st QUAD EX 3 2060427 KTM SCHWICK N BALLS RACING, FACTORY, FBC

4 3Q ERIC HARTELL 2nd QUAD EX 3 924360 YAM VEYS,SPIDER,HOUSER, PRO FLOW,M&M OFF ROAD FTMC

N/A STEVE CARVER 2nd QUAD EX 3 400381 YAM ME,MYSELF & I; STEVE CARVER HOMES FTMC

5 4Q DAVID VALLEY 1st QUAD AM 3 1086934 YAM CEET, SIC 1, 4130 CLOTHING FTMC

IRONMAN

6 N1Q KYLE PENNER 3rd QUAD EX 3 935884 HON RND,ROLL,SCOTT USA,LEATT,BLAIS RACING FTMC

N1Q KEVIN PALMER 3rd QUAD EX 3 921359 HON ELKA,ARIE TOET CYCLES,MOTOWORLD,M&M OFF-ROAD, VEYS, KEITH LINAS FTMC

7 P86Q OSCAR RUIZ 4th  QUAD EX 3 2097695 HON BAJA SPORTS

P86Q HILARIO HARO VEGA 4th  QUAD EX 3 909172 HON BAJA SPORTS

8 2K WESLEY FEELER 2nd QUAD VET EX 3 2516622 HON M&M OFF ROAD FTMC

4K GREG HOLMER 2nd QUAD VET EX 3 A023186 YAM ELKA, HOUSER,ONE INDUSTRIES,PRECISION CONCEPTS, POWER MADD FTMC

9 88K KEITH BLATT 1st QUAD VET NOV 3 A061509 YAM BKH RACING,HOUSER,IMS,FLUIDYNE,OUTLAW RACING, SMX FTMC

127K ALBERT OLALDE 1st QUAD VET NOV 3 803680 HON A&G A/C; TEAM CHORIZO

10 19Q CAMERON HOLMER 5th QUAD EX 3 A030247 SUZ FTMC

PP CORY HEMPHILL 5th QUAD EX 3 2787848 YAM PLUNKETT RACING FTMC

11 42Q ANTHONY FRANK 1st QUAD NOV 3 1108757 YAM I-8

65Q RYAN ROOT 1st QUAD NOV 3 2525935 HON ROOT ENGINEERING FTMC

12 7W MCKENZIE RAY 1st QUAD WOM EX 2 701546 YAM RED I NATION, NIEMELA RACING, DAD, MAXIMA RR

PP MISSY BLYTHE 1st QUAD WOM EX 2 2652712 HON FLY RACING D38



Kids Event
91 MASON SANFORD KIDZ 2011376 KTM CB

48 DALTON MENDOZA KIDZ 1079600 KTM TNT,RDB,800 APPLIANCE,D-F CATTLE

11 DYLAN EARLE KIDZ 2652706 I-8

REESE MCDUFFEE KIDZ 2110109 YAM TOET CYCLE CB

14 TYLER PERRIN KIDZ 2773519 HON OCOTILLO RENTALS & TOURS I-8

24 MARIAM PEREZ KIDZ 2783890 YAM

88 BRENDAN HINKLE KIDZ 2071177 HON TEAM DESERT DOHBOYS,MOM,CHEYANNE I-8

TROPHY WINNER

 Roadrunners Thanks you for racing with us
# Workers Club Merry Christmas & Happy New Year

279A JOSH MAXWELL FT Roadrunner Referee     Gerrie Young   Phone # 760-604-0251
1X TRAVIS WOOD RR Roadrunner V P              Kirk Hester     Phone # 760-275-9852
75X KYLE WILLIAMS I8

60X THOMAS HEBERT RR

6V CRAIG ESTRADA FT

72V JARED SPENCER FT

10S BILL HINKLE RR

111S STEVE FENTON RR

65S DEWEY BELEW RR

13S DAVE KENDRICK RR

57M DAN BARKER RR

21M JIM DIZNEY RR

5Q GABRIEL RASCON FT

75K ROB NIEMELA RR

58K PETER DAVIS
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